
 I.S.G.A. Girls National Championships   

2-piece Results  

UNDER 11 GIRLS PREMIER  

Held at Haberdashers’ Boys School, Elstree                         11th November 2023 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Stormont Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 401 Christina Anastasiou 8.60 8.30 16.90 7 =     
 402 Arabella Doukanaris 8.20 7.60 15.80 25 =     
 403 Alexia Doukanaris 8.50 7.65 16.15 18       
 404 Grace Lee 8.20 7.45 15.65 29       
 405 Maisie Mela 9.00 8.20 17.20 6       
 406 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 47 =     
  Total of top 4 34.30 31.75   66.05 4  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Godstowe VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 407 Elodie Bellwood 8.30 7.55 15.85 21 =     
 408 Saskia Wager 8.70 7.90 16.60 11       
 409 Hattie Clark Shorten 8.60 7.95 16.55 12 =     
 410 Clemency Drewett 8.80 8.10 16.90 7 =     
 411 Holly Duncan 9.10 8.40 17.50 5       
 412 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 47 =     
  Total of top 4 35.20 32.35   67.55 2  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Warwick Prep VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 413 Imogen Gray 8.00 8.40 16.40 14       
 414 Sienna Lambert 8.00 7.00 15.00 39       
 415 Arabella Partington 8.20 7.05 15.25 36       
 416 Ella Bowers 6.50 6.35 12.85 44       
 417 Martha Ingram 7.90 6.45 14.35 43       
 418 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 47 =     
  Total of top 4 32.10 28.90   61.00 9  

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
British School in the 
Netherlands 

VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 419 Madelyn Ripko 8.50 7.80 16.30 15 =     
 420 Isabel Larraneta  7.70 7.25 14.95 40       
 421 Ayelet Packer 7.70 0.00 7.70 45       
 422 Sophia Douglas 8.30 7.40 15.70 27 =     
 423 Vera Verdoodt 8.30 7.50 15.80 23 =     
 424 Florine Paelinckx 0.00 7.15 7.15 46       
  Total of top 4 32.80 29.95   62.75 7  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
St Catherine’s, Bramley VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 425 Elsbeth Bigland 8.30 7.50 15.80 23 =     
 426 Emma Cang 8.20 7.40 15.60 30       
 427 Alice Hodgson 7.90 6.90 14.80 41       
 428 Natasha Jones 8.30 7.15 15.45 34 =     
 429 Helen Kaminska 8.40 7.70 16.10 19       
 430 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 47 =     
  Total of top 4 33.20 29.75   62.95 6  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Adcote VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 431 Jessie Taylor 7.90 7.30 15.20 37 =     
 432 Lacey Tudor 8.10 7.45 15.55 31 =     
 433 Arabella Wardle 8.50 8.05 16.55 12 =     
 434 Lily Kuppers 8.20 7.50 15.70 27 =     
 435 Elise Sayer 0.00 0.00 0.00 47 =     
 436 Phoebe Seaton 8.80 9.35 18.15 2       
  Total of top 4 33.60 32.35   65.95 5  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Wimbledon VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 437 Anya Sarwar 8.60 7.60 16.20 17       
 438 Lara Remarczyk 8.10 7.65 15.75 26       
 439 Eloise Sivalingham 8.60 8.25 16.85 9 =     
 440 Daisy Le Vesconte 9.50 8.80 18.30 1       
 441 Layla Sivalingham 9.20 8.90 18.10 3       
 442 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 47 =     
  Total of top 4 35.90 33.60   69.50 1  

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Stamford VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 443 I Parton  8.30 6.25 14.55 42       
 444 M Fenyes 8.40 7.15 15.55 31 =     
 445 I Barker 8.10 7.45 15.55 31 =     
 446 I Spooner 8.40 6.80 15.20 37 =     
 447 S Stevenson 8.20 7.25 15.45 34 =     
 448 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 47 =     
  Total of top 4 33.30 28.65   61.95 8  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
St Alban’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 449 Elana Roberts 8.70 8.15 16.85 9 =     
 450 Amber Wotton 8.90 8.85 17.75 4       
 451 Maya Lone 8.60 7.70 16.30 15 =     
 452 Stephanie Hadfield 8.30 7.55 15.85 21 =     
 453 Georgina Moody 8.20 7.75 15.95 20       
 454 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 47 =     
  Total of top 4 34.50 32.45   66.95 3  

 

UNDER 11 GIRLS PREMIER - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 
440 Daisy Le Vesconte WIMBLEDON 18.30 1   
436 Phoebe Seaton ADCOTE 18.15 2   
441 Layla Sivalingham WIMBLEDON 18.10 3   
450 Amber Wotton ST ALBAN'S 17.75 4   
411 Holly Duncan GODSTOWE 17.50 5   
405 Maisie Mela STORMONT 17.20 6   
401 Christina Anastasiou STORMONT 16.90 7 = 
410 Clemency Drewett GODSTOWE 16.90 7 = 
439 Eloise Sivalingham WIMBLEDON 16.85 9 = 
*66 Elana Roberts ST ALBAN'S 16.85 9 = 
408 Saskia Wager GODSTOWE 16.60 11   
409 Hattie Clark Shorten GODSTOWE 16.55 12 = 
433 Arabella Wardle ADCOTE 16.55 12 = 
413 Imogen Gray WARWICK PREP 16.40 14   
419 Madelyn Ripko BRITISH SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 16.30 15 = 
451 Maya Lone ST ALBAN'S 16.30 15 = 
437 Anya Sarwar WIMBLEDON 16.20 17   
403 Alexia Doukanaris STORMONT 16.15 18   
429 Helen Kaminska ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 16.10 19   
453 Georgina Moody ST ALBAN'S 15.95 20   
407 Elodie Bellwood GODSTOWE 15.85 21 = 
452 Stephanie Hadfield ST ALBAN'S 15.85 21 = 
423 Vera Verdoodt BRITISH SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 15.80 23 = 
425 Elsbeth Bigland ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 15.80 23 = 
402 Arabella Doukanaris STORMONT 15.80 25 = 
438 Lara Remarczyk WIMBLEDON 15.75 26   



422 Sophia Douglas BRITISH SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 15.70 27 = 
434 Lily Kuppers ADCOTE 15.70 27 = 
404 Grace Lee STORMONT 15.65 29   
426 Emma Cang ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 15.60 30   
432 Lacey Tudor ADCOTE 15.55 31 = 
444 M Fenyes STAMFORD 15.55 31 = 
445 I Barker STAMFORD 15.55 31 = 
428 Natasha Jones ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 15.45 34 = 
447 S Stevenson STAMFORD 15.45 34 = 
415 Arabella Partington WARWICK PREP 15.25 36   
431 Jessie Taylor ADCOTE 15.20 37 = 
446 I Spooner STAMFORD 15.20 37 = 
414 Sienna Lambert WARWICK PREP 15.00 39   
420 Isabel Larraneta  BRITISH SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 14.95 40   
427 Alice Hodgson ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 14.80 41   
443 I Parton  STAMFORD 14.55 42   
417 Martha Ingram WARWICK PREP 14.35 43   
416 Ella Bowers WARWICK PREP 12.85 44   
421 Ayelet Packer BRITISH SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 7.70 45   
424 Florine Paelinckx BRITISH SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 7.15 46   
406 SPARE STORMONT 0.00 47 = 
412 SPARE GODSTOWE 0.00 47 = 
418 SPARE WARWICK PREP 0.00 47 = 
430 SPARE ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 0.00 47 = 
435 Elise Sayer ADCOTE 0.00 47 = 
442 SPARE WIMBLEDON 0.00 47 = 
448 SPARE STAMFORD 0.00 47 = 
454 SPARE ST ALBAN'S 0.00 47 = 

 

 

 

UNDER 11 GIRLS PREMIER Team Positions 
School Score Position 
WIMBLEDON 69.50 1 
GODSTOWE 67.55 2 
9ST ALBAN'S 66.95 3 
STORMONT 66.05 4 
ADCOTE 65.95 5 
ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 62.95 6 
BRITISH SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 62.75 7 
STAMFORD 61.95 8 
WARWICK PREP 61.00 9 

 


